
.L./ .J/ •~J~I~

1 ORDINANCE NO. 5794
2 AN ORDINANCE making a transfer of $14,169

within the County Road Construction Fund
3 from the Duwamish Bridge to the Novelty

Bridge; amending Ordinance No. 5232, Section
4 73, Attachment No. 1 as amended.

5 BE IT ORDAINED BY THE COUNCIL OF KING COU.NTY:

6 SECTION 1. There is hereby approved and adopted a transfer

of $14,169 within the County Road Construction Fund from the

8 Duwamish Bridge, C.I.P. Project No. 600580, to the Novelty Bridge,

9 C.I.P. Project No. 200178 to close the Novelty Bridge Project.

10 SECTION 2. The project information shee,ts attached hereto

11 are adopted to amend and revise Ordinance No. 5232, Section 73,

12 Attachment No. 1, as amended.

13 INTRODUCED AND READ for the first time this 7 ,1~7~(i

14 day of _____________________________, 1981.

15 PASSED this )4H~) day of 0-J~hJf1’~./’~ , 1981.

16 KING COUNTY COUNCIL
KIN( WASHINGTON

17

18

19

20 ATTEST:

21

22

2 EPLi1~’YC-re4k of. t]ie Council

24 APPROVED this ______________ day of ______________ , 1981.

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33



Proiect:E~2OQ178 Novelty Bridge No. 4O4~B ___ E~_

Council District: — No. 3
CIP Planning Area~Snoqua1mie -\

Valley

Northeast 124th Street crossing the Snoqualmie River _____ I H
Work Scope: Replace bridge decking/driving-surface. Design

review also indicated a need to replace bridge
stringers. I

Objective: Extend structure life and bridge safety by /
replacing bridge decking and supporting

~~~stringers. - -

Length: Bridge

Project Comparison LI No Changes 0 To Be Abandoned 0 To Be Merged ~ Total Cost Change 0 Site Change
(vs. Last Council Approval) - - 0 New -- [3 Revenue Change ~ Scope Change [3 Schedule Change — -

Cost Data: - . Status:

_Original Cost Estimate (1976) $49,000 Project completed and closed. __~•_~_~

-I,

~ •~.: — •- ~ j’—— -~ ~-.

‘~: .,

i~.. ~

• Description:

- Location:

~— .-~

:-

Project Data: -

, FUND :~ 000003860 COUNTY ROAD CONSTRUCTION DEPARTMENT PRIORITY REQUEST 007 REVISED OCT. ~981

DEPARTMENT 0737 ROADS-COUNTY ROADS CONST LOCATION - NE 124 ST XING SNOQ RV I -

FUNCTION 54100 ROAD & STREET CONSTRUCTN CURRENT PROJECT COST ESTIMATF. 134,149

SERVICE 54155 BRIDGES FYPENDFD ~ APPROPRIATED (INC RFCOMMFNDED) 1~4L’49

- PROGRAM 54175 DISCRETE PROJECTS FUTIIRF FUNDING P.F.OIJIPED TO COMPLETE PROJECT 0
EXPENDITUPSES EXISTING 1981 EXP + BTJDGFT *PPOGRAkI PROJECTIONS - THOUSANDS OF DOLLAES* OPT/ACCOUNT

OPTION - TO 12-31-80 BUDGET RECOMMENDED ÷ RECOMMENDED PROGRAM TOTAL
(A) (B) (C) (A+B+C) 1982 1983 1984 1985 1986 TOTAl,

----EXPENDITURE DATA

CONSTRUCTION 108,014 (14,169) 14,169 108,014 * - * 108,014
* -

COUNTY FORCE DESIGN 4,520 4,520 ,~ ~ 4,520

CONST ADMIN/ENGINEER 21L615 21L615 * * ~L6]5

EXPENDITURE TOTALS 134,149 (14,169) 14,169 134,149 ~ 134,149

----REVENUE SOURCES *-

~:~:37203 (A) CQNTRBTN—COUNTY ROADS (14,169) 14,169 *

1 PRIOR YRS REVENUE - 134•j49 * ~ _~4,J42
—REVENUE TOTALS 134,149 (14,169) 14,169 134,149 * 134,149

:-..RE~~~NUE AVAILABLE (14,169) REVENUE PENDING 0 * - -

Ti: -~__-

L

~ ~l~*-~

F ——- —‘~~‘ —

-. •~•


